11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 17 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
13.4.2025 - 18:00 Results
Serbian National Records 15:11.52 CELIC, Vuk VOJ Glasgow (GBR) 04.8.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15:34.03 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Helsinki (FIN) 05.7.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15:34.03 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Helsinki (FIN) 05.7.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15:34.03 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Helsinki (FIN) 05.7.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16:08.56 BOSANCIC, Nestor VOJ Novi Sad 16.3.2025
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16:52.70 RATKOV, Nikola VOJ Maribor (SLO) 21.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17:23.36  STEFANOVIC, Viktor PR Nis 17.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18:44.55 BIJELE, Luka BAR Nis 17.12.2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18:24.51 DJOKOVIC, Uros czv Beograd 23.6.2012
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 15:46.57 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Beograd 11.4.2021
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
A Apsolutna
1. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03  22. April, BL 15:57.92 750
100m: 59.25 59.25 500m: 5:14.64 1:04.72 900m: 9:32.41 1:03.01 1300m: 13:50.08 1:04.04
200m: 2:02.34 1:03.09 600m: 6:19.27 1:04.63 1000m: 10:36.41 1:04.00 1400m: 14:55.64 1:05.56
300m: 3:05.68 1:03.34 700m: 7:24.30 1:05.03 1100m: 11:41.29 1:04.88 1500m: 15:57.92 1:02.28
400m: 4:09.92 1:04.24 800m: 8:29.40 1:05.10 1200m: 12:46.04 1:04.75
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 16:28.60 683
100m: 59.77 59.77 500m: 5:18.67 1:05.99 900m: 9:47.28 1:07.49 1300m: 14:17.07 1:07.46
200m: 2:03.11 1:03.34 600m: 6:25.25 1:06.58 1000m:; 10:55.20 1:07.92 1400m: 15:24.18 1:07.11
300m: 3:07.57 1:04.46 700m: 7:32.68 1:07.43 1100m: 12:02.23 1:07.03 1500m: 16:28.60 1:04.42
400m: 4:12.68 1:05.11 800m: 8:39.79 1:07.11 1200m: 13:09.61 1:07.38
3. ERGATOUDES, Yiannis 06 Limassol 17:0452 613
100m: 1:03.35 1:03.35 500m: 5:35.13 1:08.28 900m: 10:10.78 1:09.28 1300m: 14:48.34 1:09.73
200m: 2:11.03 1:07.68 600m: 6:43.93 1:08.80 1000m: 11:19.68 1:08.90 1400m: 15:57.08 1:08.74
300m: 3:18.89 1:07.86 700m: 7:52.50 1:08.57 1100m: 12:29.08 1:09.40 1500m: 17:04.52 1:07.44
400m: 4:26.85 1:07.96 800m: 9:01.50 1:09.00 1200m: 13:38.61 1:09.53
4. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 17:36.46 559
100m: 1:06.95 1:06.95 500m: 5:50.71 1:10.90 900m: 10:33.63 1:10.55 1300m: 15:16.18 1:10.89
200m: 2:17.97 1:11.02 600m: 7:01.56 1:10.85 1000m: 11:44.18 1:10.55 1400m: 16:27.28 1:11.10
300m: 3:28.92 1:10.95 700m: 8:12.34 1:10.78 1100m: 12:54.58 1:10.40 1500m: 17:36.46 1:09.18
400m: 4:39.81 1:10.89 800m: 9:23.08 1:10.74 1200m: 14:05.29 1:10.71
5. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 17:39.01 555
100m: 1:03.90 1:03.90 500m: 5:46.72 1:10.79 900m: 10:32.38 1:10.89 1300m: 15:18.45 1:11.90
200m: 2:13.95 1:10.05 600m: 6:58.91 1:12.19 1000m: 11:43.74 1:11.36 1400m: 16:30.73 1:12.28
300m: 3:24.82 1:10.87 700m: 8:10.36 1:11.45 1100m: 12:55.15 1:11.41 1500m: 17:39.01 1:08.28
400m: 4:35.93 1:11.11 800m: 9:21.49 1:11.13 1200m: 14:06.55 1:11.40
6. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 18:27.85 485
100m: 1:07.02 1:07.02 500m: 5:59.30 1:13.59 900m: 10:58.38 1:14.86 1300m: 16:00.26 1:15.54
200m: 2:19.18 1:12.16 600m: 7:13.35 1:14.05 1000m: 12:13.73 1:15.35 1400m: 17:15.45 1:15.19
300m: 3:32.05 1:12.87 700m: 8:28.17 1:14.82 1100m: 13:28.92 1:15.19 1500m: 18:27.85 1:12.40
400m: 4:45.71 1:13.66 800m: 9:43.52 1:15.35 1200m: 14:44.72 1:15.80
7. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 18:38.67 471
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 500m: 6:10.23 1:14.78 900m: 11:10.35 1:15.60 1300m: 16:12.93 1:15.59
200m: 2:23.99 1:15.16 600m: 7:25.42 1:15.19 1000m: 12:25.72 1:15.37 1400m: 17:27.13 1:14.20
300m: 3:39.93 1:15.94 700m: 8:40.49 1:15.07 1100m: 13:41.55 1:15.83 1500m: 18:38.67 1:11.54
400m: 4:55.45 1:15.52 800m: 9:54.75 1:14.26 1200m: 14:57.34 1:15.79
8. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 CrvenaZvezda 19:06.49 437
100m: 1:09.32 1:09.32 500m: 6:17.71 1:16.97 900m: 11:30.99 1:19.09 1300m: 16:40.52 1:17.74
200m: 2:25.89 1:16.57 600m: 7:36.33 1:18.62 1000m: 12:48.94 1:17.95 1400m: 17:56.54 1:16.02
300m: 3:43.13 1:17.24 700m: 8:53.31 1:16.98 1100m: 14:06.04 1:17.10 1500m: 19:06.49 1:09.95
400m: 5:00.74 1:17.61 800m: 10:11.90 1:18.59 1200m: 15:22.78 1:16.74
9. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 19:21.85 420
100m: 1:09.73 1:09.73 500m: 6:18.45 1:18.59 900m: 11:31.10 1:17.98 1300m: 16:47.34 1:19.48
200m: 2:25.69 1:15.96 600m: 7:36.27 1:17.82 1000m: 12:49.63 1:18.53 1400m: 18:07.10 1:19.76
300m: 3:42.13 1:16.44 700m: 8:54.59 1:18.32 1100m: 14:08.33 1:18.70 1500m: 19:21.85 1:14.75
400m: 4:59.86 1:17.73 800m: 10:13.12 1:18.53 1200m: 15:27.86 1:19.53
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 17, Men, 1500m Freestyle, A Apsolutna

Rank

10. JANJIC, Vukasin
100m: 1:12.28 1:12.28
200m: 2:32.26 1:19.98
300m; 3:53.67 1:21.41
400m: 5:14.38 1:20.71

11. KRBAVAC, Andrej
100m: 1:11.61 1:11.61
200m: 2:31.28 1:19.67
300m: 3:51.71 1:20.43
400m: 5:12.30 1:20.59

12. SARCEVIC, Ivan
100m: 1:19.80 1:19.80
200m: 2:47.86 1:28.06
300m: 4:15.32 1:27.46
400m:; 5:44.19 1:28.87

13. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo
100m: 1:20.45 1:20.45
200m: 2:47.10 1:26.65
300m: 4:14.50 1:27.40
400m: 5:41.34 1:26.84

14. KURILO, Vasilije
100m: 1:21.88 1:21.88
200m: 2:52.60 1:30.72
300m: 4:21.34 1:28.74
400m: 5:52.41 1:31.07

15. VUCKOVIC, Petar
100m: 1:20.34 1:20.34
200m: 2:51.15 1:30.81
300m: 4:20.72 1:29.57
400m: 5:52.76 1:32.04

B&C Kategorija 2007. do 2012.

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

1. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel

100m: 1:06.95 1:06.95
200m: 2:17.97 1:11.02
300m: 3:28.92 1:10.95
400m: 4:39.81 1:10.89

2. JANJIC, Andrija
100m: 1:03.90 1:03.90
200m: 2:13.95 1:10.05
300m: 3:24.82 1:10.87
400m: 4:35.93 1:11.11

3. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
100m: 1:07.02 1:07.02
200m: 2:19.18 1:12.16
300m: 3:32.05 1:12.87
400m:; 4:45.71 1:13.66

4. BANJANIN, Lazar
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83
200m: 2:23.99 1:15.16
300m: 3:39.93 1:15.94
400m: 4:55.45 1:15.52

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

5. KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic

100m: 1:09.32 1:09.32
200m: 2:25.89 1:16.57
300m: 3:43.13 1:17.24
400m: 5:00.74 1:17.61

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

10
6:34.77
7:55.08
9:15.02

10:34.25

12
6:34.17
7:55.48
9:16.77

10:38.50

12
7:11.55
8:40.90

10:10.73
11:40.87

12
7:08.87
8:36.79

10:03.91
11:28.82

12
7:24.08
8:56.09

10:28.99
12:01.76

11
7:24.45
8:57.07

10:29.71
12:03.10

09
5:50.71
7:01.56
8:12.34
9:23.08

10
5:46.72
6:58.91
8:10.36
9:21.49

10
5:59.30
7:13.35
8:28.17
9:43.52

11
6:10.23
7:25.42
8:40.49
9:54.75

10
6:17.71
7:36.33
8:53.31

10:11.90

BPK
1:20.39 900m: 11:53.13
1:20.31 1000m: 13:12.77
1:19.94 1100m: 14:32.87
1:19.23 1200m: 15:52.91
Plavi Talas
1:21.87 900m: 12:00.04
1:21.31 1000m: 13:22.50
1:21.29 1100m: 14:44.31
1:21.73 1200m: 16:05.67
11. April
1:27.36 900m: 13:08.98
1:29.35 1000m: 14:37.46
1:29.83 1100m: 16:04.66
1:30.14 1200m: 17:33.80
Crvena Zvezda
1:27.53 900m: 13:06.90
1:27.92 1000m: 14:36.88
1:27.12 1100m: 16:07.51
1:24.91 1200m: 17:39.91
11. April
1:31.67 900m: 13:34.08
1:32.01 1000m: 15:06.10
1:32.90 1100m: 16:38.78
1:32.77 1200m: 18:08.46
Bonatti
1:31.69 900m: 13:35.91
1:32.62 1000m: 15:09.08
1:32.64 1100m: 16:40.78
1:33.39 1200m: 18:13.56

Rn Adria Monfalcone

1:10.90 900m: 10:33.63
1:10.85 1000m: 11:44.18
1:10.78 1100m: 12:54.58
1:10.74 1200m: 14:05.29
22. April, BL
1:10.79 900m: 10:32.38
1:12.19 1000m: 11:43.74
1:11.45 1100m: 12:55.15
1:11.13 1200m: 14:06.55
PK Skopje
1:13.59 900m: 10:58.38
1:14.05 1000m: 12:13.73
1:14.82 1100m: 13:28.92
1:15.35 1200m: 14:44.72
11. April
1:14.78 900m: 11:10.35
1:15.19 1000m: 12:25.72
1:15.07 1100m: 13:41.55
1:14.26 1200m: 14:57.34
Crvena Zvezda
1:16.97 900m: 11:30.99
1:18.62 1000m: 12:48.94
1:16.98 1100m: 14:06.04
1:18.59 1200m: 15:22.78

1:18.88
1:19.64
1:20.10
1:20.04

1:21.54
1:22.46
1:21.81
1:21.36

1:28.11
1:28.48
1:27.20
1:29.14

1:38.08
1:29.98
1:30.63
1:32.40

1:32.32
1:32.02
1:32.68
1:29.68

1:32.81
1:33.17
1:31.70
1:32.78

1:10.55
1:10.55
1:10.40
1:10.71

1:10.89
1:11.36
1:11.41
1:11.40

1:14.86
1:15.35
1:15.19
1:15.80

1:15.60
1:15.37
1:15.83
1:15.79

1:19.09
1:17.95
1:17.10
1:16.74

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

19:46.93 394
17:13.07 1:20.16
18:31.77 1:18.70
19:46.93 1:15.16

20:05.32 376
17:27.21 1:21.54
18:48.80 1:21.59
20:05.32 1:16.52

21:5411 290
19:04.66 1:30.86
20:32.85 1:28.19
21:54.11 1:21.26

22:11.66 279
19:14.04 1:34.13
20:45.26 1:31.22
22:11.66 1:26.40

22:40.87 261
19:44.16 1:35.70
21:16.57 1:32.41
22:40.87 1:24.30

22:50.23 256
19:46.59 1:33.03
21:19.80 1:33.21
22:50.23 1:30.43

17:36.46 559

15:16.18 1:10.89
16:27.28 1:11.10
17:36.46 1:09.18

17:39.01 555
15:18.45 1:11.90
16:30.73 1:12.28
17:39.01 1:08.28

18:27.85 485
16:00.26 1:15.54
17:15.45 1:15.19
18:27.85 1:12.40

18:38.67 471
16:12.93 1:15.59
17:27.13  1:14.20
18:38.67 1:11.54

19:06.49 437
16:40.52 1:17.74
17:56.54 1:16.02
19:06.49 1:09.95
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025

Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 17, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, B&C Kategorija 2007. do 2012.

Rank
6. IVANKOVIC, Djordje
100m: 1:09.73 1:09.73
200m: 2:25.69 1:15.96
300m: 3:42.13 1:16.44
400m:; 4:59.86 1:17.73
7. JANJIC, Vukasin
100m: 1:12.28 1:12.28
200m: 2:32.26 1:19.98
300m: 3:53.67 1:21.41
400m: 5:14.38 1:20.71
8. KRBAVAC, Andrej
100m: 1:11.61 1:11.61
200m: 2:31.28 1:19.67
300m: 3:51.71 1:20.43
400m:; 5:12.30 1:20.59
9. SARCEVIC, lvan
100m: 1:19.80 1:19.80
200m: 2:47.86 1:28.06
300m: 4:15.32 1:27.46
400m: 5:44.19 1:28.87
10. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo
100m: 1:20.45 1:20.45
200m: 2:47.10 1:26.65
300m: 4:14.50 1:27.40
400m: 5:41.34 1:26.84
11. KURILO, Vasilije
100m: 1:21.88 1:21.88
200m: 2:52.60 1:30.72
300m: 4:21.34 1:28.74
400m: 5:52.41 1:31.07
12. VUCKOVIC, Petar
100m: 1:20.34 1:20.34
200m: 2:51.15 1:30.81
300m: 4:20.72 1:29.57
400m: 5:52.76 1:32.04

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB
08 Partizan
6:18.45 1:18.59 900m: 11:31.10
7:36.27 1:17.82 1000m: 12:49.63
8:54.59 1:18.32 1100m: 14:08.33
10:13.12 1:18.53 1200m: 15:27.86
10 BPK
6:34.77 1:20.39 900m: 11:53.13
7:55.08 1:20.31 1000m: 13:12.77
9:15.02 1:19.94 1100m: 14:32.87
10:34.25 1:19.23 1200m: 15:52.91
12  Plavi Talas
6:34.17 1:21.87 900m: 12:00.04
7:55.48 1:21.31 1000m: 13:22.50
9:16.77 1:21.29 1100m: 14:44.31
10:38.50 1:21.73 1200m: 16:05.67
12 11. April
7:11.55 1:27.36 900m: 13:08.98
8:40.90 1:29.35 1000m: 14:37.46
10:10.73 1:29.83 1100m: 16:04.66
11:40.87 1:30.14 1200m: 17:33.80
12 CrvenaZvezda
7:08.87 1:27.53 900m: 13:06.90
8:36.79 1:27.92 1000m: 14:36.88
10:03.91 1:27.12 1100m: 16:07.51
11:28.82 1:24.91 1200m: 17:39.91
12 11. April
7:24.08 1:31.67 900m: 13:34.08
8:56.09 1:32.01 1000m: 15:06.10
10:28.99 1:32.90 1100m: 16:38.78
12:01.76 1:32.77 1200m: 18:08.46
11  Bonatti
7:24.45 1:31.69 900m: 13:35.91
8:57.07 1:32.62 1000m: 15:09.08
10:29.71 1:32.64 1100m: 16:40.78
12:03.10 1:33.39 1200m: 18:13.56

1:17.98
1:18.53
1:18.70
1:19.53

1:18.88
1:19.64
1:20.10
1:20.04

1:21.54
1:22.46
1:21.81
1:21.36

1:28.11
1:28.48
1:27.20
1:29.14

1:38.08
1:29.98
1:30.63
1:32.40

1:32.32
1:32.02
1:32.68
1:29.68

1:32.81
1:33.17
1:31.70
1:32.78

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

19:21.85 420
16:47.34 1:19.48
18:07.10 1:19.76
19:21.85 1:14.75

19:46.93 394
17:13.07 1:20.16
18:31.77 1:18.70
19:46.93 1:15.16

20:05.32 376
17:27.21 1:21.54
18:48.80 1:21.59
20:05.32 1:16.52

21:5411 290
19:04.66 1:30.86
20:32.85 1:28.19
21:54.11 1:21.26

22:11.66 279
19:14.04 1:34.13
20:45.26 1:31.22
22:11.66 1:26.40

22:40.87 261
19:44.16 1:35.70
21:16.57 1:32.41
22:40.87 1:24.30

22:50.23 256
19:46.59 1:33.03
21:19.80 1:33.21
22:50.23 1:30.43
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